Covid-19 Return to Play SurveyMonkey

Q1 What is your title?

Answered: 79  Skipped: 0

Superintendent

Principal

Athletic

Director

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Superintendent 0.00%
Principal 100.00%
Athletic Director 0.00%
TOTAL
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79

79



Covid-19 Return to Play SurveyMonkey

Q2 When do you intend to open school with person-to-person
teaching/learning? If you do not have a date, please leave blank.

Answered: 45  Skipped: 34

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date 100.00%
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45
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Covid-19 Return to Play

DATE

08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
07/13/2020
08/24/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
09/08/2020
07/11/2020
09/08/2020
08/17/2020
08/18/2020
08/18/2020
08/17/2020
08/10/2020
08/18/2022
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
07/29/2020
08/10/2020
08/17/2020
08/17/2020
08/18/2020
08/10/2020
08/20/2020
08/18/2020
08/17/2020
08/10/2020
08/17/2020
08/10/2020
07/09/2020
08/10/2020
08/17/2020
09/08/2020
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SurveyMonkey

DATE

7/14/2020 8:06 AM
7/13/2020 7:14 PM
7/13/2020 12:29 PM
7/13/2020 12:18 PM
7/13/2020 9:58 AM
7/13/2020 9:21 AM
7/13/2020 9:10 AM
7/13/2020 8:55 AM
7/13/2020 8:20 AM
7/11/2020 4:48 PM
7/11/2020 9:28 AM
7/11/2020 8:45 AM
7/10/2020 1:43 PM
7/10/2020 9:34 AM
7/10/2020 9:11 AM
7/10/2020 8:22 AM
7/10/2020 6:51 AM
7/9/2020 9:09 PM
7/9/2020 7:42 PM
7/9/2020 7:07 PM
7/9/2020 5:56 PM
7/9/2020 4:50 PM
7/9/2020 4:45 PM
7/9/2020 4:40 PM
7/9/2020 4:22 PM
7/9/2020 4:20 PM
7/9/2020 4:15 PM
7/9/2020 4:07 PM
7/9/2020 4:03 PM
7/9/2020 4:00 PM
7/9/2020 3:58 PM
7/9/2020 3:57 PM
7/9/2020 3:53 PM
7/9/2020 3:52 PM
7/9/2020 3:50 PM
7/9/2020 3:46 PM
7/9/2020 3:39 PM
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Covid-19 Return to Play

08/10/2020
08/17/2020
08/10/2020
08/17/2020
08/12/2020
08/31/2020
08/17/2020
08/18/2020
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SurveyMonkey

7/9/2020 3:35 PM
7/9/2020 3:28 PM
7/9/2020 3:27 PM
7/9/2020 3:26 PM
7/9/2020 3:26 PM
7/9/2020 3:23 PM
7/9/2020 3:22 PM
7/9/2020 3:22 PM



Covid-19 Return to Play SurveyMonkey

Q3 Has your school had a student-athlete test positive for COVID-19, and
as result had to quarantine a group?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 79  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 21.52% 17
NoO 78.48% 62
TOTAL 79
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Covid-19 Return to Play

SurveyMonkey

Q4 Regarding the Fall Sports Season, please rank the following in order
of importance from 1 to 4 where 1 is most important and 4 is least
important:

Answered: 79

Play low ris
Fall sports ..

Play low ris
and moderate..

Play low risk
Fall sports...

Play all Fall
sports or no...

Play low risk Fall sports and add others as time/conditions permits

Play low risk and moderate risk Fall sports only

Play low risk Fall sports only

Play all Fall sports or no Fall sports at all

6/6

Skipped: 0

1

54.43%
43

7.59%
6

10.13%
8

27.85%
22

2

27.85%
22

40.51%
32

22.78%
18

8.86%
7

3

11.39%
9

43.04%
34

35.44%
28

10.13%
8

9 10

4

6.33%
5

8.86%
7

31.65%
25

53.16%
42

TOTAL

79

79

79

79

SCORE

3.30

2.47

2.11

2.11



